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PAUL H. PROCTOR (#2657) 
Assistant Attorney General 
Utah Office of Consumer Services    
MARK L. SHURTLEFF (#4666) 
Attorney General    
160 East 300 South 
P.O. Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-0857 
Telephone (801) 366-0552 
 

 
 

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH 
 

 
In the Matter of the Complaint of 
Uranium One Ticaboo Inc., Against 
the Ticaboo Electric Improvement 
District  
 

 
Docket No. 10-2508-01 

 
UTAH OFFICE OF CONSUMER 
SERVICES’ APPEARANCE AND 

REQUEST FOR NOTICE 
 

 
 

Pursuant to Utah Code 54-10a-301 and Administrative Rule R746-100-5, 

the Utah Office of Consumer Services enters its appearance in this docket.  The 

Office requests that all parties provide copies of all pleadings, filings and 

correspondence with other parties and the Commission, and notice of all matters, 

hearings or conferences in this docket or in any Utah state or Federal District 

Court to: 

Cheryl Murray 
Utah Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, Suite 200 
PO Box 146782 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6782 
Telephone (801) 530-6957 
cmurray@utah.gov 
 

mailto:cmurray@utah.gov
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and 

Paul H. Proctor 
Assistant Attorney General 
160 East 300 South, 5th Floor 
P.O. Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-0857 
Telephone (801) 366-0552 
pproctor@utah.gov 

 
DATED this 16th day of July 2010. 

 
      _________________________ 
      Paul H. Proctor 
      Assistant Attorney General 
      Utah Office of Consumer Services 
 
 

mailto:pproctor@utah.gov
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
 I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing pleading was 
served upon the following by electronic mail or U.S. Mail sent July 19, 2010: 
 
Michael Ginsberg 
Patricia Schmid 
ASSISTANT ATTORNEYS GENERAL 
Division of Public Utilities 
Heber M. Wells Building, 5th Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
mailto:mginsberg@utah.gov 
mailto:pschmid@utah.gov 
 
J. C r a i g  Smith 
Kyle Fielding 
Smith Hartvigsen, PLLC 
215 South Street, Suite 650 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
jcsmith@smithlawonline.com 
kfielding@smithlawonline.com 
 
Douglas J. Parry 
Dorsey & Whitney  
136 South Main Street, Suite 1000 
Salt Lake City, UT 84101 
Parry.Douglas@dorsey.com 
 
Chuck Birrenbach 
District Manager 
Ticaboo Electric Improvement District 
P.O. Box 2111 
Ticaboo, UT 84533 
 
 
 
      _____________________ 
      Paul H. Proctor 

Assistant Attorney General 
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